
JSS MAHAVIDYAPEETHA 

JSS College of Arts, Commerce & Science (Autonomous), Ooty Road, Mysore - 570 025  

PG Department of Chemistry  

Waiting List of Candidates for M.Sc. Chemistry 
 

[2022-23]  

 

(Provisional)  
 

Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; DMx: Max. marks; P: 

Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: Language score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B 

(optional); OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks. 

Sl.No. Rank  Reg.No. Name  Cat.  DM  DMX  ES  Ov.Sc.  OQ/Rem. 

GM 

1  12  2  NISHCHITHA P  IIIB  491  600  21  61.9  
 

2  13  1  KAVYA K M  IIIB  979  1200  21  61.8  
 

3  14  9  MANOJ H N  IIIB  997  1200  20  61.5  
 

4  15  19  MADHU M R  IIIB  971  1200  21  61.5  
 

5  16  64  CHANDANA N  GM  493  600  20  61.1  
 

6  17  40  ARPITHA H N  IIA  517  600  18  61.1  
 

7  18  98  MAHESHWARI H N  IIIB  562  600  14  60.8  
 

8  19  58  PREETHAM H S  IIIB  976  1200  20  60.7  
 

9  20  66  ABHILASHA S  IIA  462  600  22  60.5  
 

10  21  61  NIRUSHA K  IIIA  991  1200  19  60.3  
 

11  22  56  VASUNDHARA HEGDE B R  GM  464  600  21  59.7  
 

12  23  83  MONIKA M GOWDA  IIIA  774  900  16  59.0  
 

13  24  31  SAHANA  ST  1056  1200  15  59.0  
 

14  25  109  PRIYANKA G  IIA  976  1200  18  58.7  
 

15  26  131  MADHUSHREE S  IIIB  499  600  17  58.6  
 

16  27  77  POOJA M C  IIIB  709  900  19  58.4  
 

17  28  24  MOULYA H M  IIA  777  900  15  58.2  
 

18  29  53  ANKITHA A K  IIIA  937  1200  19  58.0  
 

19  30  87  VANDANA P  IIIB  984  1200  17  58.0  
 

20  31  21  SUPRITHA K G  IIIA  789  900  14  57.8  
 

21  32  60  BHOOMIKA B R  IIA  961  1200  17  57.0  
 

22  33  129  MANOJ N  IIIB  885  1200  20  56.9  
 

23  34  42  VANDANA S  I  500  600  15  56.7  
 

24  35  33  PRADEEP S  IIIA  926  1200  18  56.6  
 

25  36  73  GOWTHAMI R S  IIIB  783  900  13  56.5  
 

26  37  67  HARSHITHA K M  GM  460  600  18  56.3  
 



27  38  117  SUPRITHA P S  IIIB  523  600  12  55.6  
 

28  39  103  MANASA M  IIIB  499  600  14  55.6  
 

29  40  6  DARSHAN G V  IIIB  923  1200  17  55.5  
 

30  41  39  SPANDANA N  IIIB  472  600  16  55.3  
 

31  42  16  ARCHANA P N  IIIB  448  600  18  55.3  
 

32  43  37  PRIYANKA C N  IIIA  492  600  14  55.0  
 

33  44  44  SAHANA K G  IIA  490  600  14  54.8  
 

34  45  32  THEJASWINI T M  IIIA  730  900  14  54.6  
 

35  46  116  RADHIKA H G  IIIA  522  600  11  54.5  
 

36  47  122  BHAVANI SHEKAR T S  IIIB  462  600  16  54.5  
 

37  48  121  AFIYA TANZEM  IIB  450  600  17  54.5  
 

38  49  35  ANUSHA B N  SC  947  1200  15  54.5  
 

39  50  114  ANUSHA R  IIA  495  600  13  54.3  
 

40  51  38  BHOOMIKA U  IIIA  718  900  14  53.9  
 

41  52  20  PREETHI M R  IIIB  453  600  16  53.8  
 

42  53  50  RANJAN KUMAR  IIIA  452  600  16  53.7  
 

43  54  124  MOHANKUMARI P S  IIIB  391  600  21  53.6  
 

44  55  10  PUNYA S  IIIB  461  600  15  53.4  
 

45  56  130  AMBIKA B P  IIIA  921  1200  15  53.4  
 

46  57  4  HARSHITHA S  IIIB  495  600  12  53.3  
 

47  58  14  SAHANA U M  IIIB  447  600  16  53.3  
 

48  59  17  LIKITHA K  IIIA  434  600  17  53.2  
 

49  60  3  PUSHPA H V  IIA  457  600  15  53.1  
 

50  61  104  PRATHAMA H R  IIA  433  600  17  53.1  
 

51  62  41  ANANYA N A  ST  454  600  15  52.8  
 

52  63  82  DEEPTHI SHETTY  IIIB  418  600  18  52.8  
 

53  64  49  MONIKA R  IIA  449  600  15  52.4  
 

54  65  27  RANJAN VAIDYA  IIIB  944  1200  13  52.3  
 

55  66  133  SHIFANI KUNDER  IIIB  446  600  15  52.2  
 

56  67  94  ARPITHA D S  IIIB  457  600  14  52.1  
 

57  68  132  VARSHINI T D  IIA  683  900  14  51.9  
 

58  69  28  BHARATH M  I  862  1200  16  51.9  
 

59  70  102  PRIYANKA R  IIIB  406  600  18  51.8  
 

60  71  99  SACHIN H U  IIIA  417  600  17  51.8  
 

61  72  7  RAKSHITHA M  IIIB  975  1200  11  51.6  
 

62  73  113  THEJASWINI M N  IIA  425  600  16  51.4  
 



63  74  57  VAISHNAVI C Y  IIIA  460  600  13  51.3  
 

64  75  70  SIDDESH S D  IIIB  846  1200  16  51.3  
 

65  76  36  ANITHA M  IIIB  939  1200  12  51.1  
 

66  77  134  ANUSHA C  IIIA  439  600  16  51.1  
 

67  78  112  AKASH S  ST  901  1200  13  50.5  
 

68  79  81  MEERA K V  GM  424  600  15  50.3  
 

69  80  54  CHANDANA R  IIIB  423  600  15  50.3  
 

70  81  107  HAMSA K R  IIIA  432  600  14  50.0  
 

71  82  97  ANUSHREE P  SC  431  600  14  49.9  
 

72  83  8  MALLIKARJUNA M  IIIB  906  1200  12  49.8  
 

73  84  26  DEEPIKA A S  SC  625  900  15  49.7  
 

74  85  78  HAMSA C  SC  440  600  13  49.7  
 

75  86  84  SINCHANA N C  IIIA  486  600  9  49.5  
 

76  87  75  PAWANA B M  SC  900  1200  12  49.5  
 

77  88  118  NIVEDITHA K M  IIIB  432  600  15  49.5  
 

78  89  29  CHANDANA PATEL H M  IIIB  413  600  15  49.4  
 

79  90  52  ANUSHA P  IIIA  437  600  13  49.4  
 

80  91  15  GAGANA D  SC  407  600  15  48.9  
 

81  92  76  SANGEETHA R  IIA  418  600  14  48.8  
 

82  93  79  ANUSHA C R  IIIB  406  600  15  48.8  
 

83  94  80  DHAMINI H S  IIIA  391  600  16  48.6  
 

84  95  68  GANAVI  IIIA  424  600  13  48.3  
 

85  96  120  CHAITHRA SHREE M L  IIA  446  600  11  48.2  
 

86  97  59  BHAVANA V  IIIA  374  600  17  48.2  
 

87  98  111  MEGHASHREE P  IIIA  410  600  14  48.2  
 

88  99  71  TEJAS N  ST  866  1200  12  48.1  
 

89  100  106  CHANDAN KUMAR K S  IIIB  890  1200  11  48.1  
 

90  101  55  SPANDANA G K  IIIA  397  600  15  48.1  
 

91  102  43  MEGHANA D K  IIA  455  600  10  47.9  
 

92  103  101  ARUNA G N  IIIB  406  600  14  47.8  
 

93  104  86  CHETHANA K M  IIIA  417  600  13  47.8  
 

94  105  46  YASHAS B I  IIA  416  600  13  47.7  
 

95  106  128  KISHOR B N  IIIB  879  1200  11  47.6  
 

96  107  126  DIVYASHREE H C  IIIA  414  600  13  47.5  
 

97  108  115  NAGASHREE V N  IIIB  396  600  16  47.5  
 

98  109  123  BHAVYATHA M S  IIIB  375  600  16  47.3  
 



99  110  65  SRUSHTI N M  GM  410  600  13  47.2  
 

100  111  96  VIDYA SHREE A S  I  385  600  15  47.1  
 

101  112  100  DINESH K S  I  403  600  13  46.6  
 

102  113  92  ROJA S S  IIIB  374  600  15  46.2  
 

103  114  62  NANDANKUMAR B N  IIIA  867  1200  10  46.1  
 

104  115  89  ANANYA H B  ST  370  600  15  45.8  
 

105  116  34  BOJAMMA K K  IIIA  417  600  11  45.8  
 

106  117  45  RAKSHITH  IIIA  404  600  12  45.7  
 

107  118  125  KIRAN P S  ST  388  600  13  45.3  
 

108  119  90  KAVANA  IIIB  388  600  13  45.3  
 

109  120  91  INDUSHREE P  SC  362  600  15  45.2  
 

110  121  72  INCHARA L  IIA  386  600  13  45.2  
 

111  122  22  BALARAJ S  ST  362  600  15  45.2  
 

112  123  105  ASHWINI S K  IIIA  379  600  13  44.6  
 

113  124  11  RAJESHWARI M  IIIB  360  600  14  44.0  
 

114  125  93  SPOORTHI K M  IIIB  360  600  14  44.0  
 

115  126  88  PRATHIBA  IIIA  381  600  12  43.8  
 

116  127  135  POOJA B N  IIA  343  600  15  43.6  
 

117  128  108  CHETHAN K B  IIA  569  1000  15  43.4  
 

118  129  47  KAVYA N G  IIIA  375  600  12  43.3  
 

119  130  127  PRIYANKA N S  IIIA  381  600  11  42.8  
 

120  131  51  NISHITH A N  IIIB  341  600  14  42.4  
 

121  132  13  POORNIMA C  IIIB  354  600  12  41.5  
 

122  133  12  SAHANA P  GM  342  600  13  41.5  
 

123  134  48  RAJESHA H N  IIIA  520  1000  15  41.0  
 

124  135  119  GOVINDARAJU C  IIA  324  600  13  40.0  
 

SC 

1  87  75  PAWANA B M  SC  900  1200  12  49.5  
 

2  91  15  GAGANA D  SC  407  600  15  48.9  
 

3  120  91  INDUSHREE P  SC  362  600  15  45.2  
 

ST 

1  62  41  ANANYA N A  ST  454  600  15  52.8  
 

2  78  112  AKASH S  ST  901  1200  13  50.5  
 

3  99  71  TEJAS N  ST  866  1200  12  48.1  
 

4  115  89  ANANYA H B  ST  370  600  15  45.8  
 

5  118  125  KIRAN P S  ST  388  600  13  45.3  
 



6  122  22  BALARAJ S  ST  362  600  15  45.2  
 

IIA 

1  32  60  BHOOMIKA B R  IIA  961  1200  17  57.0  
 

2  44  44  SAHANA K G  IIA  490  600  14  54.8  
 

3  50  114  ANUSHA R  IIA  495  600  13  54.3  
 

4  60  3  PUSHPA H V  IIA  457  600  15  53.1  
 

5  61  104  PRATHAMA H R  IIA  433  600  17  53.1  
 

6  64  49  MONIKA R  IIA  449  600  15  52.4  
 

7  68  132  VARSHINI T D  IIA  683  900  14  51.9  
 

8  73  113  THEJASWINI M N  IIA  425  600  16  51.4  
 

9  92  76  SANGEETHA R  IIA  418  600  14  48.8  
 

10  96  120  CHAITHRA SHREE M L  IIA  446  600  11  48.2  
 

11  102  43  MEGHANA D K  IIA  455  600  10  47.9  
 

12  105  46  YASHAS B I  IIA  416  600  13  47.7  
 

13  121  72  INCHARA L  IIA  386  600  13  45.2  
 

14  127  135  POOJA B N  IIA  343  600  15  43.6  
 

15  128  108  CHETHAN K B  IIA  569  1000  15  43.4  
 

16  135  119  GOVINDARAJU C  IIA  324  600  13  40.0  
 

IIIA 

1  23  83  MONIKA M GOWDA  IIIA  774  900  16  59.0  
 

2  29  53  ANKITHA A K  IIIA  937  1200  19  58.0  
 

3  31  21  SUPRITHA K G  IIIA  789  900  14  57.8  
 

4  35  33  PRADEEP S  IIIA  926  1200  18  56.6  
 

5  43  37  PRIYANKA C N  IIIA  492  600  14  55.0  
 

6  45  32  THEJASWINI T M  IIIA  730  900  14  54.6  
 

7  46  116  RADHIKA H G  IIIA  522  600  11  54.5  
 

8  51  38  BHOOMIKA U  IIIA  718  900  14  53.9  
 

9  53  50  RANJAN KUMAR  IIIA  452  600  16  53.7  
 

10  56  130  AMBIKA B P  IIIA  921  1200  15  53.4  
 

11  59  17  LIKITHA K  IIIA  434  600  17  53.2  
 

12  71  99  SACHIN H U  IIIA  417  600  17  51.8  
 

13  74  57  VAISHNAVI C Y  IIIA  460  600  13  51.3  
 

14  77  134  ANUSHA C  IIIA  439  600  16  51.1  
 

15  81  107  HAMSA K R  IIIA  432  600  14  50.0  
 

16  86  84  SINCHANA N C  IIIA  486  600  9  49.5  
 

17  90  52  ANUSHA P  IIIA  437  600  13  49.4  
 



18  94  80  DHAMINI H S  IIIA  391  600  16  48.6  
 

19  95  68  GANAVI  IIIA  424  600  13  48.3  
 

20  97  59  BHAVANA V  IIIA  374  600  17  48.2  
 

21  98  111  MEGHASHREE P  IIIA  410  600  14  48.2  
 

22  101  55  SPANDANA G K  IIIA  397  600  15  48.1  
 

23  104  86  CHETHANA K M  IIIA  417  600  13  47.8  
 

24  107  126  DIVYASHREE H C  IIIA  414  600  13  47.5  
 

25  114  62  NANDANKUMAR B N  IIIA  867  1200  10  46.1  
 

26  116  34  BOJAMMA K K  IIIA  417  600  11  45.8  
 

27  117  45  RAKSHITH  IIIA  404  600  12  45.7  
 

28  123  105  ASHWINI S K  IIIA  379  600  13  44.6  
 

29  126  88  PRATHIBA  IIIA  381  600  12  43.8  
 

30  129  47  KAVYA N G  IIIA  375  600  12  43.3  
 

31  130  127  PRIYANKA N S  IIIA  381  600  11  42.8  
 

32  134  48  RAJESHA H N  IIIA  520  1000  15  41.0  
 

IIIB 

1  13  1  KAVYA S  IIIB  979  1200  21  61.8  
 

2  14  9  MANOJ H N  IIIB  997  1200  20  61.5  
 

3  15  19  MADHU M R  IIIB  971  1200  21  61.5  
 

4  18  98  MAHESHWARI H N  IIIB  562  600  14  60.8  
 

5  19  58  PREETHAN H S  IIIB  976  1200  20  60.7  
 

6  26  131  MADHUSHREE S  IIIB  499  600  17  58.6  
 

7  27  77  POOJA M C  IIIB  709  900  19  58.4  
 

8  30  87  VANDANA P  IIIB  984  1200  17  58.0  
 

9  33  129  MANOJ N  IIIB  885  1200  20  56.9  
 

10  36  73  GOWTHAMI R S  IIIB  783  900  13  56.5  
 

11  38  117  SUPRITHA P S  IIIB  523  600  12  55.6  
 

12  39  103  MANASA M  IIIB  499  600  14  55.6  
 

13  40  6  DARSHAN G V  IIIB  923  1200  17  55.5  
 

14  41  39  SPANDANA N  IIIB  472  600  16  55.3  
 

15  42  16  ARCHANA P N  IIIB  448  600  18  55.3  
 

16  47  122  BHAVANI SHEKAR T S  IIIB  462  600  16  54.5  
 

17  52  20  PREETHI M R  IIIB  453  600  16  53.8  
 

18  54  124  MOHANKUMARI P S  IIIB  391  600  21  53.6  
 

19  55  10  PUNYA S  IIIB  461  600  15  53.4  
 

20  57  4  HARSHITHA S  IIIB  495  600  12  53.3  
 



21  58  14  SAHANA U M  IIIB  447  600  16  53.3  
 

22  63  82  DEEPTHI SHETTY  IIIB  418  600  18  52.8  
 

23  65  27  RANJAN VAIDYA  IIIB  944  1200  13  52.3  
 

24  66  133  SHIFANI KUNDER  IIIB  446  600  15  52.2  
 

25  67  94  ARPITHA D S  IIIB  457  600  14  52.1  
 

26  70  102  PRIYANKA R  IIIB  406  600  18  51.8  
 

27  72  7  RAKSHITHA M  IIIB  975  1200  11  51.6  
 

28  75  70  SIDDESH S D  IIIB  846  1200  16  51.3  
 

29  76  36  ANITHA M  IIIB  939  1200  12  51.1  
 

30  80  54  CHANDANA R  IIIB  423  600  15  50.3  
 

31  83  8  MALLIKARJUNA M  IIIB  906  1200  12  49.8  
 

32  88  118  NIVEDITHA K M  IIIB  432  600  15  49.5  
 

33  89  29  CHANDANA PATEL H M  IIIB  413  600  15  49.4  
 

34  93  79  ANUSHA C R  IIIB  406  600  15  48.8  
 

35  100  106  CHANDAN KUMAR K S  IIIB  890  1200  11  48.1  
 

36  103  101  ARUNA G N  IIIB  406  600  14  47.8  
 

37  106  128  KISHOR B N  IIIB  879  1200  11  47.6  
 

38  108  115  NAGASHREE V N  IIIB  396  600  16  47.5  
 

39  109  123  BHAVYATHA M S  IIIB  375  600  16  47.3  
 

40  113  92  ROJA S S  IIIB  374  600  15  46.2  
 

41  119  90  KAVANA  IIIB  388  600  13  45.3  
 

42  124  11  RAJESHWARI M  IIIB  360  600  14  44.0  
 

43  125  93  SPOORTHI K M  IIIB  360  600  14  44.0  
 

44  131  51  NISHITH A N  IIIB  341  600  14  42.4  
 

45  132  13  POORNIMA C  IIIB  354  600  12  41.5  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
JSS MAHAVIDYAPEETHA 

JSS College of Arts, Commerce & Science (Autonomous), Ooty Road, Mysuru - 25 
PG Department of Chemistry 

Waiting List of Candidates-Other University Within Karnataka 
(Provisional) 
[2022 - 2023] 

Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; S: Sex; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; DMx: Max. 

marks; P: Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; ES: Entrance score; D%: Degree % 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl. 
No. Name  S Cat. DM DMx. P ES D% Ov. Sc. Remarks 

1 VARUN S M 2A 1053 1200 0 20 87.75 63.88  

2 MANJUNATHA  A.G M 2A 1011 1200 0 20 84.25 62.13  

3 CHANDRASHEKAR M M SC 652 800 0 17 81.5 57.75  

4 SHARATH D.C M 2A 947 1200 0 18 78.91 57.46  

5 DEEKSHA R.M F 3B 866 1200 0 21 72.16 57.08  

6 BHAVANA N F 3B 1024 1200 0 14 85.33 56.67  

7 ROCKHY OLIVERA M 3B 618 800 0 18 77.25 56.62  

8 SONU S F 3A 1030 1200 0 13 85.8 55.90  

9 SANGEETHA L.S F 3B 703 800 0 12 87.8 55.90  

10 MALLAYYA SWAMY P.M M 3B 860 1200 0 18 71.66 53.83 KK 

11 KAVYA S.V F GM 868 1200 0 17 72.33 53.17 KK 

12 SHUBHA B F 2A 636 800 0 13 79.5 52.75  

13 SHREYA K.C F 3A 997 1200 0 11 83.08 52.54  

14 VYSHNAVI S F 1 900 1200 0 15 75 52.50  

15 ANUSHA E F ST 980 1200 0 11 81.66 51.83  

16 SOUNDARYA Y F 3B 865 1200  15 72.08 51.04 KK 

17 SRINIVAS B.N M 2A 560 800 0 16 70 51.00  

18 HEMAMALINI N.S F 3B 744 900 0 9 82.6 50.30  

19 GAGANDEEP G M 1 686 900 0 12 76.22 50.11  

20 VISHAL M.R M 3A 934 1200 0 11 77.83 49.92  

21 VISHWAS V TALUGERI M 3B 859 1200 0 13 71.55 48.78 KK 

22 SANGAMESH C. BYALI M 3B 816 1200 0 13 68 47.00 KK 

23 NAVEEN KUMAR MALAGI M 2A 605 900 0 12 67.22 45.61 KK 

24 SUHAS N.G M 2A 523 800 0 12 65.37 44.69  

25 POOJA V F SC 843 1200 0 9 70.25 44.13  

26 PAVAN K.V M 3B 723 1200 0 11 60.25 41.13  

27 SINDHU R V F 3B 709 1200 9 13 50.08 38.04  



 

 

JSS MAHAVIDYAPEETHA 

JSS College of Arts, Commerce & Science (Autonomous), Ooty Road, Mysuru -25 
PG Department of Chemistry 

Waiting List of Candidates - Kalyana Karnataka (KK)  
(Provisional) 
[2022 - 2023] 

Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; S: Sex; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; DMx: Max. 

marks; P: Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; ES: Entrance score; D%: Degree % 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl. 
No. Name  S Cat. DM DMx. P ES D% Ov. Sc. Remarks 

1 SOUNDARYA Y F 3B 865 1200  15 72.08 51.04 KK 

2 VISHWAS V TALUGERI M 3B 859 1200 0 13 71.55 48.78 KK 

3 SANGAMESH C. BYALI M 3B 816 1200 0 13 68 47.00 KK 

4 NAVEEN KUMAR MALAGI M 2A 605 900 0 12 67.22 45.61 KK 
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